



FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GP AMV of France * Stage 1 * 24+25.9.2010

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPER TEST - 1.00km - E1,E2,E3,EJ,EW

24/09/2010 - 20:25

Page 1

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION										
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap		
E1 E2 E3 EJ															
1	102	MEO Antoine MCM HUSQVARNA	FRA	E1	1:26.79	41.48 km/h	1	102	MEO Antoine MCM HUSQVARNA	FRA	E1	1	1:26.79	1:26.79	
2	111	AUBERT Johnny FMI KTM	FRA	E1	1:26.90	41.43 km/h	2	111	AUBERT Johnny FMI KTM	FRA	E1	2	1:26.90	1:26.90	+0.11 +0.11
3	117	GAUTHIER Julien FFM HM-HONDA	FRA	E1	1:27.62	41.09 km/h	3	117	GAUTHIER Julien FFM HM-HONDA	FRA	E1	3	1:27.62	1:27.62	+0.72 +0.83
4	225	CERVANTES Ivan RFME KTM	ESP	E2	1:28.14	40.84 km/h	4	225	CERVANTES Ivan RFME KTM	ESP	E2	1	1:28.14	1:28.14	+0.52 +1.35
5	203	LJUNGGREN Joakim SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	E2	1:28.15	40.84 km/h	5	203	LJUNGGREN Joakim SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	E2	2	1:28.15	1:28.15	+0.01 +1.36
6	314	KNIGHT David ACU KTM	GBR	E3	1:28.21	40.81 km/h	6	314	KNIGHT David ACU KTM	GBR	E3	1	1:28.21	1:28.21	+0.06 +1.42
7	222	OLDRATI Thomas FMI KTM	ITA	E2	1:28.52	40.67 km/h	7	222	OLDRATI Thomas FMI KTM	ITA	E2	3	1:28.52	1:28.52	+0.31 +1.73
8	202	SALMINEN Juha SML BMW-HUSQVARNA	FIN	E2	1:28.69	40.59 km/h	8	202	SALMINEN Juha SML BMW-HUSQVARNA	FIN	E2	4	1:28.69	1:28.69	+0.17 +1.90
9	420	GREEN Joshua MA TM	AUS	EJ	1:29.22	40.35 km/h	9	420	GREEN Joshua MA TM	AUS	EJ	1	1:29.22	1:29.22	+0.53 +2.43
10	302	NAMBOTIN Christophe FFM GAS-GAS	FRA	E3	1:29.42	40.26 km/h	10	302	NAMBOTIN Christophe FFM GAS-GAS	FRA	E3	2	1:29.42	1:29.42	+0.20 +2.63
11	462	PRICE Toby MA KTM	AUS	EJ	1:29.50	40.22 km/h	11	462	PRICE Toby MA KTM	AUS	EJ	2	1:29.50	1:29.50	+0.08 +2.71
12	121	MOSSINI Fabio FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	E1	1:29.63	40.17 km/h	12	121	MOSSINI Fabio FMI HM-HONDA	ITA	E1	4	1:29.63	1:29.63	+0.13 +2.84
13	224	RENET Pierre-Alexandre FFM KTM	FRA	E2	1:29.74	40.12 km/h	13	224	RENET Pierre-Alexandre FFM KTM	FRA	E2	5	1:29.74	1:29.74	+0.11 +2.95
14	266	SANTOLINO Lorenzo RFME KTM	ESP	E2	1:29.85	40.07 km/h	14	266	SANTOLINO Lorenzo RFME KTM	ESP	E2	6	1:29.85	1:29.85	+0.11 +3.06
15	106	SEISTOLA Matti SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	E1	1:29.98	40.01 km/h	15	106	SEISTOLA Matti SML HUSQVARNA	FIN	E1	5	1:29.98	1:29.98	+0.13 +3.19
16	220	AHOLA Mika SML HM-HONDA	FIN	E2	1:30.04	39.98 km/h	16	220	AHOLA Mika SML HM-HONDA	FIN	E2	7	1:30.04	1:30.04	+0.06 +3.25
17	196	GUERRERO Cristobal RFME YAMAHA	ESP	E1	1:30.47	39.79 km/h	17	196	GUERRERO Cristobal RFME YAMAHA	ESP	E1	6	1:30.47	1:30.47	+0.43 +3.68
18	431	JOLY Jeremy FFM HM-HONDA	FRA	EJ	1:30.54	39.76 km/h	18	431	JOLY Jeremy FFM HM-HONDA	FRA	EJ	3	1:30.54	1:30.54	+0.07 +3.75
19	407	SJOO Calle SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EJ	1:30.63	39.72 km/h	19	407	SJOO Calle SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EJ	4	1:30.63	1:30.63	+0.09 +3.84
20	350	ALBERGONI Simone FMI KTM	ITA	E3	1:30.64	39.72 km/h	20	350	ALBERGONI Simone FMI KTM	ITA	E3	3	1:30.64	1:30.64	+0.01 +3.85
21	496	GUERRERO Victor RFME YAMAHA	ESP	EJ	1:30.71	39.69 km/h	21	496	GUERRERO Victor RFME YAMAHA	ESP	EJ	5	1:30.71	1:30.71	+0.07 +3.92
22	216	PAGANON Nicolas FFM KAWASAKI	FRA	E2	1:30.84	39.63 km/h	22	216	PAGANON Nicolas FFM KAWASAKI	FRA	E2	8	1:30.84	1:30.84	+0.13 +4.05
23	483	BONNET Martin FFM SHERCO	FRA	EJ	1:30.87	39.62 km/h	23	483	BONNET Martin FFM SHERCO	FRA	EJ	6	1:30.87	1:30.87	+0.03 +4.08
24	450	PALLUT Pierre FFM KTM	FRA	EJ	1:30.99	39.56 km/h	24	450	PALLUT Pierre FFM KTM	FRA	EJ	7	1:30.99	1:30.99	+0.12 +4.20
-	263	BOURGEOIS Marc FFM HUSQVARNA	FRA	E2	1:30.99	39.56 km/h	25	263	BOURGEOIS Marc FFM HUSQVARNA	FRA	E2	9	1:30.99	1:30.99	+4.20
26	207	PLANET Fabien FFM SHERCO	FRA	E2	1:31.10	39.52 km/h	26	207	PLANET Fabien FFM SHERCO	FRA	E2	10	1:31.10	1:31.10	+0.11 +4.31
27	421	BOUCARDEY Romain FFM SHERCO	FRA	EJ	1:31.22	39.47 km/h	27	421	BOUCARDEY Romain FFM SHERCO	FRA	EJ	8	1:31.22	1:31.22	+0.12 +4.43
28	264	VAN DE BROEK Alex KNMV SUZUKI	NED	E2	1:31.64	39.28 km/h	28	264	VAN DE BROEK Alex KNMV SUZUKI	NED	E2	11	1:31.64	1:31.64	+0.42 +4.85
29	303	GUILLAUME Sebastien FFM HUSQVARNA	FRA	E3	1:31.66	39.28 km/h	29	303	GUILLAUME Sebastien FFM HUSQVARNA	FRA	E3	4	1:31.66	1:31.66	+0.02 +4.87
30	444	HELLSTEN Antti SML KTM	FIN	EJ	1:31.67	39.27 km/h	30	444	HELLSTEN Antti SML KTM	FIN	EJ	9	1:31.67	1:31.67	+0.01 +4.88



FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GP AMV of France * Stage 1 * 24+25.9.2010

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPER TEST - 1.00km - E1,E2,E3,EJ,EW

24/09/2010 - 20:25

Page 2

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
31	205	THAIN Rodrig FFM TM FRA	E2	1:31.80 39.22 km/h	31	205	THAIN Rodrig FFM TM FRA	E2	12	1:31.80		1:31.80	+0.13 +5.01	
32	449	LAURENS Romain FFM HUSABERG FRA	EJ	1:31.83 39.20 km/h	32	449	LAURENS Romain FFM HUSABERG FRA	EJ	10	1:31.83		1:31.83	+0.03 +5.04	
33	495	ROHMER Kevin FFM KTM FRA	EJ	1:31.84 39.20 km/h	33	495	ROHMER Kevin FFM KTM FRA	EJ	11	1:31.84		1:31.84	+0.01 +5.05	
34	112	DEPARROIS Nicolas FFM KAWASAKI FRA	E1	1:31.88 39.18 km/h	34	112	DEPARROIS Nicolas FFM KAWASAKI FRA	E1	7	1:31.88		1:31.88	+0.04 +5.09	
35	104	REMES Eero SML KTM FIN	E1	1:31.94 39.16 km/h	35	104	REMES Eero SML KTM FIN	E1	8	1:31.94		1:31.94	+0.06 +5.15	
36	333	OBLUCKI Bartosz PZM HUSQVARNA POL	E3	1:31.95 39.15 km/h	36	333	OBLUCKI Bartosz PZM HUSQVARNA POL	E3	5	1:31.95		1:31.95	+0.01 +5.16	
37	498	QUEYREYRE Alexandre FFM HUSABERG FRA	EJ	1:31.99 39.13 km/h	37	498	QUEYREYRE Alexandre FFM HUSABERG FRA	EJ	12	1:31.99		1:31.99	+0.04 +5.20	
38	257	BALLETTI Oscar FMI HM-HONDA ITA	E2	1:32.01 39.13 km/h	38	257	BALLETTI Oscar FMI HM-HONDA ITA	E2	13	1:32.01		1:32.01	+0.02 +5.22	
39	329	GRITTI Mirko FMI BETA ITA	E3	1:32.03 39.12 km/h	39	329	GRITTI Mirko FMI BETA ITA	E3	6	1:32.03		1:32.03	+0.02 +5.24	
40	414	BASSET Antoine FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	EJ	1:32.13 39.08 km/h	40	414	BASSET Antoine FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	EJ	13	1:32.13		1:32.13	+0.10 +5.34	
41	386	BARBERGER Romain FFM SHERCO FRA	E3	1:32.23 39.03 km/h	41	386	BARBERGER Romain FFM SHERCO FRA	E3	7	1:32.23		1:32.23	+0.10 +5.44	
42	172	GERMAIN Marc FFM YAMAHA FRA	E1	1:32.32 38.99 km/h	42	172	GERMAIN Marc FFM YAMAHA FRA	E1	9	1:32.32		1:32.32	+0.09 +5.53	
43	288	SALONEN Valtteri SML HUSABERG FIN	E2	1:32.33 38.99 km/h	43	288	SALONEN Valtteri SML HUSABERG FIN	E2	14	1:32.33		1:32.33	+0.01 +5.54	
44	130	BOZZO Sebastien FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	E1	1:32.36 38.98 km/h	44	130	BOZZO Sebastien FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	E1	10	1:32.36		1:32.36	+0.03 +5.57	
45	378	BERNARDEZ Aaron RFME KTM ESP	E3	1:32.37 38.97 km/h	45	378	BERNARDEZ Aaron RFME KTM ESP	E3	8	1:32.37		1:32.37	+0.01 +5.58	
46	305	KEHR Marcus DMSB KTM GER	E3	1:32.42 38.95 km/h	46	305	KEHR Marcus DMSB KTM GER	E3	9	1:32.42		1:32.42	+0.05 +5.63	
47	232	FIGUERAS Jordi RFME GAS-GAS ESP	E2	1:32.44 38.94 km/h	47	232	FIGUERAS Jordi RFME GAS-GAS ESP	E2	15	1:32.44		1:32.44	+0.02 +5.65	
48	387	MENA Oriol RFME HUSABERG ESP	E3	1:32.59 38.88 km/h	48	387	MENA Oriol RFME HUSABERG ESP	E3	10	1:32.59		1:32.59	+0.15 +5.80	
49	320	BOTTURI Alessandro FMI HUSABERG ITA	E3	1:32.79 38.80 km/h	49	320	BOTTURI Alessandro FMI HUSABERG ITA	E3	11	1:32.79		1:32.79	+0.20 +6.00	
50	471	DE SOULTRAIT Xavier FFM GAS-GAS FRA	EJ	1:32.88 38.76 km/h	50	471	DE SOULTRAIT Xavier FFM GAS-GAS FRA	EJ	14	1:32.88		1:32.88	+0.09 +6.09	
-	493	DUMONTIER Romain FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	EJ	1:32.88 38.76 km/h	51	493	DUMONTIER Romain FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	EJ	15	1:32.88		1:32.88	+6.09	
52	434	SOLA Marc RFME BETA ESP	EJ	1:33.11 38.66 km/h	52	434	SOLA Marc RFME BETA ESP	EJ	16	1:33.11		1:33.11	+0.23 +6.32	
53	311	KADLECEK Michal ACCR TM CZE	E3	1:33.19 38.63 km/h	53	311	KADLECEK Michal ACCR TM CZE	E3	12	1:33.19		1:33.19	+0.08 +6.40	
54	423	CARLSSON Johan SVEMO BETA SWE	EJ	1:33.45 38.52 km/h	54	423	CARLSSON Johan SVEMO BETA SWE	EJ	17	1:33.45		1:33.45	+0.26 +6.66	
55	211	GOBLET Jean-Francois FMB YAMAHA BEL	E2	1:33.63 38.45 km/h	55	211	GOBLET Jean-Francois FMB YAMAHA BEL	E2	16	1:33.63		1:33.63	+0.18 +6.84	
56	467	ROSSE Jonathan FMS YAMAHA SUI	EJ	1:33.75 38.40 km/h	56	467	ROSSE Jonathan FMS YAMAHA SUI	EJ	18	1:33.75		1:33.75	+0.12 +6.96	
57	461	REDONDI Giacomo FMI KTM ITA	EJ	1:33.78 38.39 km/h	57	461	REDONDI Giacomo FMI KTM ITA	EJ	19	1:33.78		1:33.78	+0.03 +6.99	
58	488	SERVAJEAN Swan FFM HM-HONDA FRA	EJ	1:34.09 38.26 km/h	58	488	SERVAJEAN Swan FFM HM-HONDA FRA	EJ	20	1:34.09		1:34.09	+0.31 +7.30	
59	289	DEVISY Arnaud FFM SUZUKI FRA	E2	1:34.23 38.20 km/h	59	289	DEVISY Arnaud FFM SUZUKI FRA	E2	17	1:34.23		1:34.23	+0.14 +7.44	
60	210	DINI Fabrizio FMI BETA ITA	E2	1:34.29 38.18 km/h	60	210	DINI Fabrizio FMI BETA ITA	E2	18	1:34.29		1:34.29	+0.06 +7.50	



FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GP AMV of France * Stage 1 * 24+25.9.2010

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPER TEST - 1.00km - E1,E2,E3,EJ,EW

24/09/2010 - 20:25

Page 3

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
61	477	SOLA Arnau RFME GAS-GAS	ESP	EJ 1:34.59 38.06 km/h	61	477	SOLA Arnau RFME GAS-GAS	ESP	EJ	21		1:34.59	1:34.59 +0.30 +7.80	
62	223	KANTONEN Oskari SML KTM	FIN	E2 1:34.61 38.05 km/h	62	223	KANTONEN Oskari SML KTM	FIN	E2	19		1:34.61	1:34.61 +0.02 +7.82	
63	474	ROMAN Mario RFME KTM	ESP	EJ 1:34.72 38.01 km/h	63	474	ROMAN Mario RFME KTM	ESP	EJ	22		1:34.72	1:34.72 +0.11 +7.93	
64	490	CASTELLANO Dario FMV KTM	VEN	EJ 1:35.21 37.81 km/h	64	490	CASTELLANO Dario FMV KTM	VEN	EJ	23		1:35.21	1:35.21 +0.49 +8.42	
65	153	BOECHAT Alan FMS HM-HONDA	SUI	E1 1:35.47 37.71 km/h	65	153	BOECHAT Alan FMS HM-HONDA	SUI	E1	11		1:35.47	1:35.47 +0.26 +8.68	
66	480	POYETON Paul FFM YAMAHA	FRA	EJ 1:35.57 37.67 km/h	66	480	POYETON Paul FFM YAMAHA	FRA	EJ	24		1:35.57	1:35.57 +0.10 +8.78	
67	486	BENAVIDES Kevin M. CAMOD HUSABERG	ARG	EJ 1:35.65 37.64 km/h	67	486	BENAVIDES Kevin M. CAMOD HUSABERG	ARG	EJ	25		1:35.65	1:35.65 +0.08 +8.86	
68	489	PARES Guillem RFME YAMAHA	ESP	EJ 1:35.88 37.55 km/h	68	489	PARES Guillem RFME YAMAHA	ESP	EJ	26		1:35.88	1:35.88 +0.23 +9.09	
69	171	MICHELUZ Maurizio FMI TM	ITA	E1 1:35.99 37.50 km/h	69	171	MICHELUZ Maurizio FMI TM	ITA	E1	12		1:35.99	1:35.99 +0.11 +9.20	
70	174	ROBERT Christophe FMS KTM	SUI	E1 1:36.15 37.44 km/h	70	174	ROBERT Christophe FMS KTM	SUI	E1	13		1:36.15	1:36.15 +0.16 +9.36	
71	199	METGE Adrien FFM HM-HONDA	FRA	E1 1:36.27 37.39 km/h	71	199	METGE Adrien FFM HM-HONDA	FRA	E1	14		1:36.27	1:36.27 +0.12 +9.48	
72	424	ENGEL Milan ACCR KTM	CZE	EJ 1:36.30 37.38 km/h	72	424	ENGEL Milan ACCR KTM	CZE	EJ	27		1:36.30	1:36.30 +0.03 +9.51	
73	422	CARRIER Berenger FFM HUSQVARNA	FRA	EJ 1:36.44 37.33 km/h	73	422	CARRIER Berenger FFM HUSQVARNA	FRA	EJ	28		1:36.44	1:36.44 +0.14 +9.65	
74	482	ROUYET Willy FFM YAMAHA	FRA	EJ 1:37.10 37.08 km/h	74	482	ROUYET Willy FFM YAMAHA	FRA	EJ	29		1:37.10	1:37.10 +0.66 +10.31	
75	268	MORHED Jakob SVEMO KTM	SWE	E2 1:37.72 36.84 km/h	75	268	MORHED Jakob SVEMO KTM	SWE	E2	20		1:37.72	1:37.72 +0.62 +10.93	
76	151	LORRAIN Remy FFM HUSQVARNA	FRA	E1 1:37.83 36.80 km/h	76	151	LORRAIN Remy FFM HUSQVARNA	FRA	E1	15		1:37.83	1:37.83 +0.11 +11.04	
77	437	RALLO Josep RFME KTM	ESP	EJ 1:38.10 36.70 km/h	77	437	RALLO Josep RFME KTM	ESP	EJ	30		1:38.10	1:38.10 +0.27 +11.31	
78	217	VOGELS Hans KNMV HUSABERG	NED	E2 1:38.18 36.67 km/h	78	217	VOGELS Hans KNMV HUSABERG	NED	E2	21		1:38.18	1:38.18 +0.08 +11.39	
79	351	HAMARD Kevin FFM HUSABERG	FRA	E3 1:38.68 36.48 km/h	79	351	HAMARD Kevin FFM HUSABERG	FRA	E3	13		1:38.68	1:38.68 +0.50 +11.89	
80	354	BOYER Nicolas FFM GAS-GAS	FRA	E3 1:38.73 36.46 km/h	80	354	BOYER Nicolas FFM GAS-GAS	FRA	E3	14		1:38.73	1:38.73 +0.05 +11.94	
81	492	TOUZAIN Jeremy FFM YAMAHA	FRA	EJ 1:38.94 36.39 km/h	81	492	TOUZAIN Jeremy FFM YAMAHA	FRA	EJ	31		1:38.94	1:38.94 +0.21 +12.15	
82	430	SCOTT Jordan MCUI TM	IRL	EJ 1:40.11 35.96 km/h	82	430	SCOTT Jordan MCUI TM	IRL	EJ	32		1:40.11	1:40.11 +1.17 +13.32	
83	110	CURVALLE Jordan FFM SHERCO	FRA	E1 1:40.16 35.94 km/h	83	110	CURVALLE Jordan FFM SHERCO	FRA	E1	16		1:40.16	1:40.16 +0.05 +13.37	
84	152	LORRAIN Eric FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E1 1:40.60 35.79 km/h	84	152	LORRAIN Eric FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E1	17		1:40.60	1:40.60 +0.44 +13.81	
85	384	LETELLIER Antoine FFM BETA	FRA	E3 1:40.89 35.68 km/h	85	384	LETELLIER Antoine FFM BETA	FRA	E3	15		1:40.89	1:40.89 +0.29 +14.10	
-	113	HORAK Jakub ACCR KTM	CZE	E1 1:40.89 35.68 km/h	86	113	HORAK Jakub ACCR KTM	CZE	E1	18		1:40.89	1:40.89 +14.10	
87	260	CHARBONNIER Vincent FFM SUZUKI	FRA	E2 1:40.94 35.66 km/h	87	260	CHARBONNIER Vincent FFM SUZUKI	FRA	E2	22		1:40.94	1:40.94 +0.05 +14.15	
88	179	POMMIER Julien FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E1 1:41.42 35.50 km/h	88	179	POMMIER Julien FFM YAMAHA	FRA	E1	19		1:41.42	1:41.42 +0.48 +14.63	
89	455	QUER Ramon RFME KTM	ESP	EJ 1:41.45 35.49 km/h	89	455	QUER Ramon RFME KTM	ESP	EJ	33		1:41.45	1:41.45 +0.03 +14.66	
90	290	ADAM Julien FFM SUZUKI	FRA	E2 1:42.25 35.21 km/h	90	290	ADAM Julien FFM SUZUKI	FRA	E2	23		1:42.25	1:42.25 +0.80 +15.46	

www.enduro-live.info

* INFOMEGA Race Results * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

www.infomega.gr



ABC Communication - BP 322 - Rue Gabriel Soulié - 12203 Villefranche de Rouergue Cedex - FRANCE
Tél +33 (0)5 65 45 76 14 - Fax +33 (0)5 65 45 77 02 - enduro.abc@orange.fr - www.enduro-abc.com



FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GP AMV of France * Stage 1 * 24+25.9.2010

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPER TEST - 1.00km - E1,E2,E3,EJ,EW

24/09/2010 - 20:25

Page 4

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
91	259	PEYRET Florian FFM HUSABERG FRA	E2	1:42.59 35.09 km/h	91	259	PEYRET Florian FFM HUSABERG FRA	E2	24	1:42.59		1:42.59	+0.34 +15.80	
92	435	MONLEON Armand RFME YAMAHA ESP	EJ	1:43.19 34.89 km/h	92	435	MONLEON Armand RFME YAMAHA ESP	EJ	34	1:43.19		1:43.19	+0.60 +16.40	
93	286	CADILLAC Romain FFM YAMAHA FRA	E2	1:49.11 32.99 km/h	93	286	CADILLAC Romain FFM YAMAHA FRA	E2	25	1:49.11		1:49.11	+5.92 +22.32	
94	385	DUCHENE Romain FFM KTM FRA	E3	1:54.64 31.40 km/h	94	385	DUCHENE Romain FFM KTM FRA	E3	16	1:54.64		1:54.64	+5.53 +27.85	
95	402	FORTUNATO Benoit FFM HUSABERG FRA	EJ	1:58.39 30.41 km/h	95	402	FORTUNATO Benoit FFM HUSABERG FRA	EJ	35	1:58.39		1:58.39	+3.75 +31.60	
96	262	AUGUSTO Angel CAMOD KTM ARG	E2	1:58.97 30.26 km/h	96	262	AUGUSTO Angel CAMOD KTM ARG	E2	26	1:58.97		1:58.97	+0.58 +32.18	
97	460	DARLET Loic FFM KTM FRA	EJ	2:03.79 29.08 km/h	97	460	DARLET Loic FFM KTM FRA	EJ	36	2:03.79		2:03.79	+4.82 +37.00	
98	184	HOLLIS Chris MA HUSQVARNA AUS	E1	2:04.89 28.83 km/h	98	184	HOLLIS Chris MA HUSQVARNA AUS	E1	20	2:04.89		2:04.89	+1.10 +38.10	
99	353	BORDET Frederic FFM GAS-GAS FRA	E3	2:06.06 28.56 km/h	99	353	BORDET Frederic FFM GAS-GAS FRA	E3	17	2:06.06		2:06.06	+1.17 +39.27	
EW														
1	522	PUY Ludivine FFM GAS-GAS FRA	EW	1:46.16 33.91 km/h	1	522	PUY Ludivine FFM GAS-GAS FRA	EW	1	1:46.16		1:46.16		
2	544	SANZ Laia RFME HONDA ESP	EW	1:49.14 32.99 km/h	2	544	SANZ Laia RFME HONDA ESP	EW	2	1:49.14		1:49.14	+2.98 +2.98	
3	585	BERREZ Juliette FFM TM FRA	EW	1:51.63 32.25 km/h	3	585	BERREZ Juliette FFM TM FRA	EW	3	1:51.63		1:51.63	+2.49 +5.47	
4	580	DUFRENE Blandine FFM GAS-GAS FRA	EW	1:54.98 31.31 km/h	4	580	DUFRENE Blandine FFM GAS-GAS FRA	EW	4	1:54.98		1:54.98	+3.35 +8.82	
5	581	GIMBERT Marion FFM KTM FRA	EW	1:56.01 31.03 km/h	5	581	GIMBERT Marion FFM KTM FRA	EW	5	1:56.01		1:56.01	+1.03 +9.85	
6	579	BOUISSON Stephanie FFM YAMAHA FRA	EW	1:57.71 30.58 km/h	6	579	BOUISSON Stephanie FFM YAMAHA FRA	EW	6	1:57.71		1:57.71	+1.70 +11.55	
7	587	RIAT Delphine FMS YAMAHA SUI	EW	1:57.85 30.55 km/h	7	587	RIAT Delphine FMS YAMAHA SUI	EW	7	1:57.85		1:57.85	+0.14 +11.69	
8	533	PETRICK Heike DMSB KTM GER	EW	2:03.21 29.22 km/h	8	533	PETRICK Heike DMSB KTM GER	EW	8	2:03.21		2:03.21	+5.36 +17.05	
9	507	KOLLMANN Vanja SVEMO KTM SWE	EW	2:30.85 23.86 km/h	9	507	KOLLMANN Vanja SVEMO KTM SWE	EW	9	2:30.85		2:30.85	+27.64 +44.69	
10	586	FOURNEL Geraldine FFM KTM FRA	EW	3:41.24 16.27 km/h	10	586	FOURNEL Geraldine FFM KTM FRA	EW	10	3:41.24		3:41.24	+1:10.39 +1:55.08	
11	577	PARKER Alison MA KTM AUS	EW	4:41.24 12.80 km/h	11	577	PARKER Alison MA KTM AUS	EW	11	4:41.24		4:41.24	+1:00.00 +2:55.08	